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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЛЕВЧУК Милана СМО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1

САРВИЛИНА Арина ВРЖ  0  3  1  0  1  V 0.167 -13 9 6

ДЗУСОВА Вероника АЛА  2  V  V  3 V2 V 0.667 4 19 3

ГУКАСЯН Арина МОС  0  V  1  1  0  1 0.167 -14 7 7

СМИРНОВА Алёна СПБ  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 21 2

КОНОВАЛОВА Надежда МОО  1 V3 1  V  2  V 0.500 3 15 4

ТОКАРЕВА Арина КУР  0  3  2  V  0  1 0.167 -11 10 5

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
НЕФЕДОВА Алина МОС  V  3  V  1  V  2 0.500 4 18 3

БОНДАРЬ Софья СПБ  0  V  V  1  V  3 0.500 -1 16 4

КАЛЕЕВА Анна ТАТ  V  3 V2 1  V  0 0.500 -4 14 5

ВЕЧКИЛЕВА Татьяна МОО  1  2  1  0  0  1 0.000 -17 5 7

КУРАСБЕДИАНИ Мариам КУР  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 13 22 2

ПРОКАЗИНА Варвара ВРЖ  1  0  2  V  2  2 0.167 -9 11 6

ИШКИНИНА Элина БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 24 1

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
НАГАЕВА Элиза БАШ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 16 23 2

ЩЕРБАКОВА Диана КУР  V  V  V  0  V  V 0.833 6 20 3

КОМАРИЧЕВА Анастасия ЛИП  0  0 V3 0  V  0 0.333 -14 7 5

БУХТОЯРОВА Ульяна МОС  0  2  2  1  V  0 0.167 -12 9 6

YASKEVICH Viktoriya BLR  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 23 1

МОРГУНОВА Евангелина МОО  0  3  3  2  0  2 0.000 -14 10 7

КАРПОВА Елена СПБ  0  2  V  V  1  V 0.500 1 15 4

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЧАСОВНИКОВА Стефания МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 24 1

ПАВЛЮЧЕНКО Ева РОС  0  2  V  2  V  V 0.500 1 16 4

ЛИСОВЦОВА Елизавета СПБ  0  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 5 20 2

БРЕЕВА Ульяна МОС  0  1  2  2  V  V 0.333 -9 13 5

БАСИЕВА Элина АЛА  0  V  1  V  V  V 0.667 4 17 3

КОВЯЗИНА Полина КУР  0  1  3  3  0  V 0.167 -11 11 6

ШЕСТОПАЛОВА Арина ЛИП  0  1  3  3  1  2 0.000 -14 10 7

Группа No 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЦЫПИНА Кира СПБ  V  2  0  1  3  1 0.167 -8 11 6

ЕСЬКОВА Мария КУР  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -24 0 7

ДЗОБАЕВА София МОО V3 V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 23 1

ПАВЛОВА Ирина СПБ  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 14 21 2

КЕРТАНОВА Леона АЛА  V  V  0  0  V  1 0.500 -2 13 4

БОЯРИНЦЕВА Виталия ВРЖ  V  V  0  1  2  1 0.333 -7 12 5

АЗАМАТОВА Алисия МОС  V  V  1  2  V  V 0.667 8 19 3
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Группа No 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГАВШИНА Валентина СПБ  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 16 21 2

МАРГИЕВА Николь АЛА  0  0  2  V  1  V 0.333 -6 11 5

ИВАНОВА Софья БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1

БЕТАНОВА Полина СПБ  0 V3 2 V3 0  V 0.500 -4 12 4

МУРАШКО Купава МОС  0  0  2  1  V  V 0.333 -8 11 6

ГУТОРОВА Ольга КУР  0  V  1  V  2  V 0.500 0 15 3

ВАСИЛЬЕВА Софья ВРЖ  1  2  2  1  2  2 0.000 -14 10 7

Группа No 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КОНЬКОВА Лия СПБ  V  0  0  1  1  3 0.167 -12 9 5

ШУБИНА Арина ТАТ  2  0  0  V  2  1 0.167 -13 9 6

БЕЗНОСИКОВА Анна КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1

КОРОЛЕВА Арина СПБ  V  V  3  V  V V1 0.833 16 20 2

ЛИСТОПАД Алина МОО  V  3  0  0  0  0 0.167 -14 7 7

КУЗНЕЦОВА Дарья МОС V3V3 2  0  V V2 0.667 2 14 3

ГУЗУТАЕВА Амина АЛА  V  V  0  0  V  1 0.500 2 13 4

Группа No 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЗИЛИНСКАЯ Ульяна СПБ V3 V  1  V  3  V 0.667 2 19 4

КУЛАЕВА Маргарита РОС  2 V3 0  0  0  V 0.333 -5 9 5

ЦКАЕВА Дана АЛА  2  0  2  2  0  V 0.167 -9 10 6

ИВАНОВА Таисия СПБ  V V2 V  V V3 V 1.000 14 21 1

ЗАЙЦЕВА Елизавета КУР  3 V3 V  1  V  V 0.667 5 19 3

КЛИМУК Ксения МОО  V  V  V  2  2  V 0.667 9 20 2

РОМЕНСКАЯ Елизавета МОС  2  2  0  1  2  1 0.000 -16 8 7

Группа No 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
НЕФЕДОВА София СПБ  V  1  1  V  V  V 0.667 5 18 3

САНИНА Полина ВРЖ  0  0  0  0  1  3 0.000 -20 4 7

КУДЕНЦОВА Нелли КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1

АНТОНОВА Александра СПБ  V  V  0  3  V  3 0.500 4 18 4

МЕНЬШИКОВА Екатерина РОС  3  V  1  V  V  V 0.667 9 20 2

ТИХОНОВА Софья МОС  2  V  1  1  0  1 0.167 -12 9 6

ДЕЛЬНОВА Елизавета МОО  0  V  1  V  0  V 0.500 -6 13 5

Группа No 10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
НИКОНОРОВА Вероника СПБ  1  0  V V3 V  1 0.500 -1 13 4

МАКИЕВА Диана АЛА V3  2  V  V  3  0 0.500 1 16 3

АФАНАСЕНКОВА Наталья МОС  V  V  V  V  V  0 0.833 10 20 2

ШЕВАРЕНКОВА Юлия СПБ  1  2  2  3  V  2 0.167 -7 14 6

ХАРЬКОВА Диана МОО  1  0  1  V  3  1 0.167 -12 10 7

САЧЕНОК Евгения КУР  1  V  1  1  V  0 0.333 -11 11 5

ДВОРЕЦКАЯ Ева СМО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1
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Группа No 11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ДРУЧИНИНА Таисия СПБ  2  V  V  V  V  1 0.667 5 19 3

ФИДИРКО Анна КУР  V  V  0  V  V  V 0.833 13 20 2

ХЫРХЫРЯН Кристина РОС  0  0  0  V  1  0 0.167 -17 5 7

ТАТАРУ Кира СПБ  1  V  V  3  1  0 0.333 -3 13 5

БИРИНДЖАН Екатерина МОО  3  0  2  V  2  0 0.167 -12 11 6

БЕКИНА Екатерина МОС  2  0  V  V  V  2 0.500 0 16 4

САЛИХОВА Арина БАШ  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 21 1

Группа No 12

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ХМЕЛЕВА Анфиса СПБ  V  2  V  V  2  1 0.500 3 17 4

ИЛЛАРИОНОВА Вера МОО  0  0  2 V2 0  0 0.167 -16 4 6

ХАМИДУЛЛИНА Алина МОС  V  V  0  V  2  1 0.500 -2 15 5

ЯСКО Анна СПБ  0 V3 V  V  1  V 0.667 3 16 3

КОРШИКОВА Анна ВРЖ  2  1  3  2  2  0 0.000 -12 10 7

ТИЦКАЯ Ксения КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 24 1

КАРПЕНКО София РОС  V  V  V  1  V  3 0.667 10 20 2

Группа No 13

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БУДАРИНА Дарья СПБ  1  0  1  3  2  1 0.000 -16 8 7

ИВАНОВА Доминикана КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1

ПАВЛОВА Полина МОС  V  0  V  V  V  0 0.667 6 16 3

ДОЛИНГЕР Александра СПБ  V  1  2  2  1  2 0.167 -8 12 6

МАЦИК Екатерина ЛИП  V  0  0  V  0  2 0.333 -11 10 5

ПЕТРОСЯН Кристина РОС  V  1  0 V3 V  1 0.500 -1 13 4

ТЕЛЯТНИКОВА Надежда МОО  V  3  V  V  V V3 0.833 12 22 2

Группа No 14

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЖЕЛЕЗНОВА Ульяна СПБ  V  V V3 V  V  V 1.000 21 23 1

ЧИЧИНА Анастасия МОО  0  V  3  V  1  V 0.500 1 16 3

ИБРАГИМОВА Диана ТАТ  0  0  V  V  1  V 0.500 -5 13 4

ВАРЕНИК Валерия СПБ  0  V  3  V  0  0 0.333 -8 11 6

ЗАЛОЗНЫХ Софья КУР  0  1  1  1  0  1 0.000 -20 4 7

НАФИКОВА Мария МОС  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 21 2

ГОГОТОВА Елизавета ВРЖ  1  2  2  V  V  2 0.333 -2 15 5

Группа No 15

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КОЖЕВНИКОВА Вероника МОС  1  V  V  0  V  1 0.500 -3 14 4

МУСТАКОВА Азалия БАШ  V  V  V  V  V V3 1.000 15 23 1

ГАРИБЯН Ульяна КУР  2  2  1  0  0  0 0.000 -19 5 7

ГОВОРКОВА Вера МОС  1  2  V  0  0  0 0.167 -14 7 6

САФАРЯН Александра СПБ  V  0  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 20 2

ПАВЛОВА Дарья МОО  3  1  V  V  0  1 0.333 -3 13 5

ДЗАХОВА Виолетта АЛА V3 2  V  V  1  V 0.667 9 18 3
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Группа No 16

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БУКЕВИЧ Мария СПБ  V  1 V3 V  V  V 0.833 11 20 2

КАЛАЧЕВА Варвара МОС  3  1  0  1  0  V 0.167 -13 9 6

ТАРАНЕНКО София МОО V2 V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 22 1

ЧЕЧИК Полина СПБ  1  V  0  V  V  V 0.667 5 17 3

ДЖИОЕВА Аминат АЛА  1  V  2  1  V  V 0.500 2 16 4

КЕЛЬБИНА Валерия КУР  1  V  0  3  0  V 0.333 -6 12 5

ГОЛКИНА Алевтина РОС  1  2  0  1  1  2 0.000 -17 7 7

Группа No 17

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ОШНОКОВА Илона МОС  V  V  0  3  V  2 0.500 1 17 3

ТАЙЧЕНАЧЕВА Дарья СПБ  3  3  2  V  1  0 0.167 -8 13 6

КОНЮХОВА Елизавета КУР  1  V  1  V  V  1 0.500 -2 15 4

КОМАРОВА Елена МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1

ЕКИМОВА Ирина МОО  V  1  3  0  V  0 0.333 -9 12 5

ШИБУНСКАЯ Алина БЕЛ  0  V  1  1  2  1 0.167 -12 9 7

ПРОХОРОВА Алена РОС  V  V V2 3  V  V 0.833 13 21 2

Группа No 18

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ТИХОНОВА Василиса МОС  2  V  2  0  V  1 0.333 -3 13 5

БАБКИНА Анна КУР  V  V  V  0  V  V 0.833 7 20 2

КОЗЫРЕНКО Александра СПБ  1  1  V  0  V  1 0.333 -5 11 6

РАЗИНЬКОВА Мария МОС V3 3  0  2  V  V 0.500 -1 16 4

САФОНОВА Настасья ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 24 1

КУЗНЕЦОВА Дарья ЛИП  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -24 0 7

БАБАЕВА Софья МОО  V  3  V  3  0  V 0.500 4 18 3

Группа No 19

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БЫЧЕК Полина МОС  0  0  0  1  0  0 0.000 -23 1 7

ЕРМОШИНА Екатерина СПБ  V  2  2  0  1  1 0.167 -10 10 6

ХАРИТОНОВА Варвара МОО  V  V  2  3  2  V 0.500 6 19 4

ДЕНИСОВА Екатерина МОС  V  V V3  0  V  V 0.833 9 19 2

ЮННИКОВА Анна КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1

ПУНЬКО Анна РОС  V  V  V  0  1  V 0.667 6 17 3

ГИГОЛАЕВА Даниэла АЛА  V  V  0  2  2  0 0.333 -5 12 5

Группа No 20

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ФИРСОВА София СПБ V2 2  V  V  1  V 0.667 7 17 2

КАРАЕВА Елизавета МОС  1  2  V  V  1  1 0.333 -4 13 5

ПЛАТИЦЫНА Вероника МОО  V  V  0  V  2  V 0.667 3 18 3

СУББОТИНА Анна СПБ  0  2  V  V  3  V 0.500 4 17 4

СТРЕЛЬНИКОВА Кира КУР  0  1  3  1  3  3 0.000 -13 11 7

ПАЛИЕНКО Мария РОС V3 V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 23 1

STEPANENKO Anastasiay UKR  2  V  0  0  V  1 0.333 -9 11 6
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Группа No 21

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПЕТРУХИНА Елизавета КУР  3  2  1  V  0  V 0.333 -5 14 4

ЕВДОКИМОВА Арина МОС  V  2  1  2  0  2 0.167 -12 11 7

НУРУЛИНА Азалия БАШ  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 10 21 2

БАРАБАНОВА Полина КУР  V  V  1  V  3  V 0.667 6 20 3

МИХЕЕВА Варвара МОО  2  V  0  2  0  V 0.333 -8 12 5

АВДЕЕВА Антонина СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1

АВЕРЬЯНОВА Алиса ВРЖ  1  V  2  2  2  2 0.167 -9 13 6

Группа No 22

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БЕРЛИЗОВА Софья КУР  V  0  V  1  V  V 0.667 1 17 4

СМИРНОВА Дарья СПБ  1  0  2  0  3  V 0.167 -10 10 6

ШКОДА Анастасия РОС  V  V  V  1  2  V 0.667 11 19 2

КУМАНИ Камилла КУР  3 V3 0  1  1  V 0.333 -4 12 5

ТИМИНА Анна МОО  V  V  V  V V3 V 1.000 18 23 1

ГОРБАНЬ Екатерина МОС  1  V  V V2 1  V 0.667 3 16 3

ХРИПУШИНА Анна ВРЖ  3  1  0  0  1  0 0.000 -19 5 7

Группа No 23

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЧЕРНЫШЕВА Диана КУР  0  V  V  3  V  3 0.500 1 18 4

ПАВЛОВА Варвара СПБ  V  V  V  3  V  3 0.667 12 22 3

ВОРОНИНА Софья МОС  1  1  0  0  2  0 0.000 -20 4 7

ТРЕНИНА Любовь КУР  3  1  V  3  V  1 0.333 0 16 5

КОНДРАТЕНКО Аделина РОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 24 1

БУКРЕЕВА Полина ЛИП  1  0  V  0  2  2 0.167 -13 9 6

МАГОМЕДОВА Амина МОО  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 9 22 2

Группа No 24

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АНАЩЕНКОВА Ангелина КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1

САФИНА Дарья БАШ  2  V  V  V V3 3 0.667 5 20 2

ЖИГУЛЬСКАЯ Устина МОС  1  2  V  3  2  1 0.167 -6 13 6

РУССКИХ Алена КУР  2  2  1  0  0  0 0.000 -19 5 7

ГОЛОВИНА Анастасия СПБ  1  1  V  V V3 2 0.500 -1 15 5

СИНЯЕВА Александра ТАТ  1  2  V  V  2  V 0.500 4 17 4

ШВАРЦМАН Софья МОО  0  V V2 V V3 1 0.667 0 14 3

Группа No 25

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
НАСИБУЛЛИНА Виктория КУР  A  A  A  A  A  A DNF

МГЕБРОВА Кристина МОО  X  0  0  0  1  0 0.000 -18 1 6

КИСЛОВА Карина ТАТ  X V3 V3 2  0  2 0.400 -3 10 4

АГАПОВА Елизавета КУР  X  V  2  0  0  1 0.200 -8 7 5

ЧЕПУРНАЯ София СПБ  X  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 20 1

СТАРЦЕВА Анастасия БАШ  X  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 14 19 2

ДЯДЮШКО Евдокия МОС  X  V V3 V  3  0 0.600 3 14 3
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Группа No 26

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КОСИНОВА Агата КУР  0  V V3 1  V  V 0.667 6 16 3

ХМАРА Милана СПБ  V  V  V V3 V  V 1.000 19 23 1

ФРОЛОВА Ангелина МОО  0  0  V  1  0  0 0.167 -16 5 6

ЛОМАКИНА Ульяна КУР  0  0  1  0  0  0 0.000 -21 1 7

КУМОВА Дарья ВРЖ V2 1  V V3  2  2 0.500 2 14 5

БЕКИНА Татьяна МОС  3  1  V  V V3  3 0.500 4 18 4

НИЗАМЕЕВА Милана ТАТ  1  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 6 19 2
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1 ЧАСОВНИКОВА Стефания МОО 1.000 24 24 квалифицирован
2 САФОНОВА Настасья ТАТ 1.000 22 24 квалифицирован
3 ЖЕЛЕЗНОВА Ульяна СПБ 1.000 21 23 квалифицирован
4 ДВОРЕЦКАЯ Ева СМО 1.000 20 24 квалифицирован
4 КУДЕНЦОВА Нелли КУР 1.000 20 24 квалифицирован
4 ЛЕВЧУК Милана СМО 1.000 20 24 квалифицирован
7 БЕЗНОСИКОВА Анна КУР 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован
8 ДЗОБАЕВА София МОО 1.000 19 23 квалифицирован
9 АВДЕЕВА Антонина СПБ 1.000 18 24 квалифицирован
9 ИВАНОВА Доминикана КУР 1.000 18 24 квалифицирован

11 ТИМИНА Анна МОО 1.000 18 23 квалифицирован
11 ХМАРА Милана СПБ 1.000 18 23 квалифицирован
13 ТАРАНЕНКО София МОО 1.000 18 22 квалифицирован
14 АНАЩЕНКОВА Ангелина КУР 1.000 17 24 квалифицирован
14 КОМАРОВА Елена МОС 1.000 17 24 квалифицирован
14 ЮННИКОВА Анна КУР 1.000 17 24 квалифицирован
17 ИВАНОВА Софья БАШ 1.000 16 24 квалифицирован
18 МУСТАКОВА Азалия БАШ 1.000 15 23 квалифицирован
19 ИШКИНИНА Элина БАШ 1.000 14 24 квалифицирован
19 ТИЦКАЯ Ксения КУР 1.000 14 24 квалифицирован
21 ИВАНОВА Таисия СПБ 1.000 14 21 квалифицирован
22 ПАЛИЕНКО Мария РОС 1.000 12 23 квалифицирован
23 ЧЕПУРНАЯ София СПБ 1.000 12 20 квалифицирован
24 КОНДРАТЕНКО Аделина РОС 1.000 11 24 квалифицирован
25 YASKEVICH Viktoriya BLR 0.833 17 23 квалифицирован
26 НАГАЕВА Элиза БАШ 0.833 16 23 квалифицирован
27 ГАВШИНА Валентина СПБ 0.833 16 21 квалифицирован
28 КОРОЛЕВА Арина СПБ 0.833 16 20 квалифицирован
29 САФАРЯН Александра СПБ 0.833 15 20 квалифицирован
30 ПАВЛОВА Ирина СПБ 0.833 14 21 квалифицирован
30 САЛИХОВА Арина БАШ 0.833 14 21 квалифицирован
32 КУРАСБЕДИАНИ Мариам КУР 0.833 13 22 квалифицирован
33 НАФИКОВА Мария МОС 0.833 13 21 квалифицирован
33 ПРОХОРОВА Алена РОС 0.833 13 21 квалифицирован
35 ФИДИРКО Анна КУР 0.833 13 20 квалифицирован
36 ТЕЛЯТНИКОВА Надежда МОО 0.833 12 22 квалифицирован
37 СМИРНОВА Алёна СПБ 0.833 11 21 квалифицирован
38 БУКЕВИЧ Мария СПБ 0.833 11 20 квалифицирован
39 НУРУЛИНА Азалия БАШ 0.833 10 21 квалифицирован
40 АФАНАСЕНКОВА Наталья МОС 0.833 10 20 квалифицирован
41 МАГОМЕДОВА Амина МОО 0.833 9 22 квалифицирован
42 ДЕНИСОВА Екатерина МОС 0.833 9 19 квалифицирован
43 БАБКИНА Анна КУР 0.833 7 20 квалифицирован
44 ЩЕРБАКОВА Диана КУР 0.833 6 20 квалифицирован
45 ЛИСОВЦОВА Елизавета СПБ 0.833 5 20 квалифицирован
46 СТАРЦЕВА Анастасия БАШ 0.800 14 19 квалифицирован
47 ПАВЛОВА Варвара СПБ 0.667 12 22 квалифицирован
48 ШКОДА Анастасия РОС 0.667 11 19 квалифицирован
49 КАРПЕНКО София РОС 0.667 10 20 квалифицирован
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50 КЛИМУК Ксения МОО 0.667 9 20 квалифицирован
50 МЕНЬШИКОВА Екатерина РОС 0.667 9 20 квалифицирован
52 ДЗАХОВА Виолетта АЛА 0.667 9 18 квалифицирован
53 АЗАМАТОВА Алисия МОС 0.667 8 19 квалифицирован
54 НИЗАМЕЕВА Милана ТАТ 0.667 7 20 квалифицирован
55 ФИРСОВА София СПБ 0.667 7 17 квалифицирован
56 БАРАБАНОВА Полина КУР 0.667 6 20 квалифицирован
57 ПУНЬКО Анна РОС 0.667 6 17 квалифицирован
58 КОСИНОВА Агата КУР 0.667 6 16 квалифицирован
58 ПАВЛОВА Полина МОС 0.667 6 16 квалифицирован
60 САФИНА Дарья БАШ 0.667 5 20 квалифицирован
61 ДРУЧИНИНА Таисия СПБ 0.667 5 19 квалифицирован
61 ЗАЙЦЕВА Елизавета КУР 0.667 5 19 квалифицирован
63 НЕФЕДОВА София СПБ 0.667 5 18 квалифицирован
64 ЧЕЧИК Полина СПБ 0.667 5 17 квалифицирован
65 ДЗУСОВА Вероника АЛА 0.667 4 19 квалифицирован
66 БАСИЕВА Элина АЛА 0.667 4 17 квалифицирован
67 ПЛАТИЦЫНА Вероника МОО 0.667 3 18 квалифицирован
68 ГОРБАНЬ Екатерина МОС 0.667 3 16 квалифицирован
68 ЯСКО Анна СПБ 0.667 3 16 квалифицирован
70 ЗИЛИНСКАЯ Ульяна СПБ 0.667 2 19 квалифицирован
71 КУЗНЕЦОВА Дарья МОС 0.667 2 14 квалифицирован
72 БЕРЛИЗОВА Софья КУР 0.667 1 17 квалифицирован
73 ШВАРЦМАН Софья МОО 0.667 0 14 квалифицирован
74 ДЯДЮШКО Евдокия МОС 0.600 3 14 квалифицирован
75 ХАРИТОНОВА Варвара МОО 0.500 6 19 квалифицирован
76 АНТОНОВА Александра СПБ 0.500 4 18 квалифицирован
76 БАБАЕВА Софья МОО 0.500 4 18 квалифицирован
76 БЕКИНА Татьяна МОС 0.500 4 18 квалифицирован
76 НЕФЕДОВА Алина МОС 0.500 4 18 квалифицирован
80 СИНЯЕВА Александра ТАТ 0.500 4 17 квалифицирован
80 СУББОТИНА Анна СПБ 0.500 4 17 квалифицирован
82 ХМЕЛЕВА Анфиса СПБ 0.500 3 17 квалифицирован
83 КОНОВАЛОВА Надежда МОО 0.500 3 15 квалифицирован
84 ДЖИОЕВА Аминат АЛА 0.500 2 16 квалифицирован
85 КУМОВА Дарья ВРЖ 0.500 2 14 квалифицирован
86 ГУЗУТАЕВА Амина АЛА 0.500 2 13 квалифицирован
87 ЧЕРНЫШЕВА Диана КУР 0.500 1 18 квалифицирован
88 ОШНОКОВА Илона МОС 0.500 1 17 квалифицирован
89 МАКИЕВА Диана АЛА 0.500 1 16 квалифицирован
89 ПАВЛЮЧЕНКО Ева РОС 0.500 1 16 квалифицирован
89 ЧИЧИНА Анастасия МОО 0.500 1 16 квалифицирован
92 КАРПОВА Елена СПБ 0.500 1 15 квалифицирован
93 БЕКИНА Екатерина МОС 0.500 0 16 квалифицирован
94 ГУТОРОВА Ольга КУР 0.500 0 15 квалифицирован
95 БОНДАРЬ Софья СПБ 0.500 -1 16 квалифицирован
95 РАЗИНЬКОВА Мария МОС 0.500 -1 16 квалифицирован
97 ГОЛОВИНА Анастасия СПБ 0.500 -1 15 квалифицирован
98 НИКОНОРОВА Вероника СПБ 0.500 -1 13 квалифицирован
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98 ПЕТРОСЯН Кристина РОС 0.500 -1 13 квалифицирован
100 КОНЮХОВА Елизавета КУР 0.500 -2 15 квалифицирован
100 ХАМИДУЛЛИНА Алина МОС 0.500 -2 15 квалифицирован
102 КЕРТАНОВА Леона АЛА 0.500 -2 13 квалифицирован
103 КОЖЕВНИКОВА Вероника МОС 0.500 -3 14 квалифицирован
104 КАЛЕЕВА Анна ТАТ 0.500 -4 14 квалифицирован
105 БЕТАНОВА Полина СПБ 0.500 -4 12 квалифицирован
106 ИБРАГИМОВА Диана ТАТ 0.500 -5 13 квалифицирован
107 ДЕЛЬНОВА Елизавета МОО 0.500 -6 13 квалифицирован
108 КИСЛОВА Карина ТАТ 0.400 -3 10 квалифицирован
109 ТРЕНИНА Любовь КУР 0.333 0 16 квалифицирован
110 ГОГОТОВА Елизавета ВРЖ 0.333 -2 15 квалифицирован
111 ПАВЛОВА Дарья МОО 0.333 -3 13 квалифицирован
111 ТАТАРУ Кира СПБ 0.333 -3 13 квалифицирован
111 ТИХОНОВА Василиса МОС 0.333 -3 13 квалифицирован
114 КАРАЕВА Елизавета МОС 0.333 -4 13 квалифицирован
115 КУМАНИ Камилла КУР 0.333 -4 12 квалифицирован
116 ПЕТРУХИНА Елизавета КУР 0.333 -5 14 квалифицирован
117 ГИГОЛАЕВА Даниэла АЛА 0.333 -5 12 квалифицирован
118 КОЗЫРЕНКО Александра СПБ 0.333 -5 11 квалифицирован
119 КУЛАЕВА Маргарита РОС 0.333 -5 9 квалифицирован
120 КЕЛЬБИНА Валерия КУР 0.333 -6 12 квалифицирован
121 МАРГИЕВА Николь АЛА 0.333 -6 11 квалифицирован
122 БОЯРИНЦЕВА Виталия ВРЖ 0.333 -7 12 квалифицирован
123 МИХЕЕВА Варвара МОО 0.333 -8 12 квалифицирован
124 ВАРЕНИК Валерия СПБ 0.333 -8 11 квалифицирован
124 МУРАШКО Купава МОС 0.333 -8 11 квалифицирован
126 БРЕЕВА Ульяна МОС 0.333 -9 13 квалифицирован
127 ЕКИМОВА Ирина МОО 0.333 -9 12 квалифицирован
128 STEPANENKO Anastasiay UKR 0.333 -9 11 квалифицирован
129 САЧЕНОК Евгения КУР 0.333 -11 11 квалифицирован
130 МАЦИК Екатерина ЛИП 0.333 -11 10 квалифицирован
131 КОМАРИЧЕВА Анастасия ЛИП 0.333 -14 7 квалифицирован
132 АГАПОВА Елизавета КУР 0.200 -8 7 квалифицирован
133 ЖИГУЛЬСКАЯ Устина МОС 0.167 -6 13 квалифицирован
134 ШЕВАРЕНКОВА Юлия СПБ 0.167 -7 14 квалифицирован
135 ТАЙЧЕНАЧЕВА Дарья СПБ 0.167 -8 13 квалифицирован
136 ДОЛИНГЕР Александра СПБ 0.167 -8 12 квалифицирован
137 ЦЫПИНА Кира СПБ 0.167 -8 11 квалифицирован
138 АВЕРЬЯНОВА Алиса ВРЖ 0.167 -9 13 квалифицирован
139 ПРОКАЗИНА Варвара ВРЖ 0.167 -9 11 квалифицирован
140 ЦКАЕВА Дана АЛА 0.167 -9 10 квалифицирован
141 ЕРМОШИНА Екатерина СПБ 0.167 -10 10 квалифицирован
141 СМИРНОВА Дарья СПБ 0.167 -10 10 квалифицирован
143 КОВЯЗИНА Полина КУР 0.167 -11 11 квалифицирован
144 ТОКАРЕВА Арина КУР 0.167 -11 10 квалифицирован
145 БИРИНДЖАН Екатерина МОО 0.167 -12 11 квалифицирован
145 ЕВДОКИМОВА Арина МОС 0.167 -12 11 квалифицирован
147 ХАРЬКОВА Диана МОО 0.167 -12 10 выбывший
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148 БУХТОЯРОВА Ульяна МОС 0.167 -12 9 выбывший
148 КОНЬКОВА Лия СПБ 0.167 -12 9 выбывший
148 ТИХОНОВА Софья МОС 0.167 -12 9 выбывший
148 ШИБУНСКАЯ Алина БЕЛ 0.167 -12 9 выбывший
152 БУКРЕЕВА Полина ЛИП 0.167 -13 9 выбывший
152 КАЛАЧЕВА Варвара МОС 0.167 -13 9 выбывший
152 САРВИЛИНА Арина ВРЖ 0.167 -13 9 выбывший
152 ШУБИНА Арина ТАТ 0.167 -13 9 выбывший
156 ГОВОРКОВА Вера МОС 0.167 -14 7 выбывший
156 ГУКАСЯН Арина МОС 0.167 -14 7 выбывший
156 ЛИСТОПАД Алина МОО 0.167 -14 7 выбывший
159 ФРОЛОВА Ангелина МОО 0.167 -16 5 выбывший
160 ИЛЛАРИОНОВА Вера МОО 0.167 -16 4 выбывший
161 ХЫРХЫРЯН Кристина РОС 0.167 -17 5 выбывший
162 КОРШИКОВА Анна ВРЖ 0.000 -12 10 выбывший
163 СТРЕЛЬНИКОВА Кира КУР 0.000 -13 11 выбывший
164 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Софья ВРЖ 0.000 -14 10 выбывший
164 МОРГУНОВА Евангелина МОО 0.000 -14 10 выбывший
164 ШЕСТОПАЛОВА Арина ЛИП 0.000 -14 10 выбывший
167 БУДАРИНА Дарья СПБ 0.000 -16 8 выбывший
167 РОМЕНСКАЯ Елизавета МОС 0.000 -16 8 выбывший
169 ГОЛКИНА Алевтина РОС 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
170 ВЕЧКИЛЕВА Татьяна МОО 0.000 -17 5 выбывший
171 МГЕБРОВА Кристина МОО 0.000 -18 1 выбывший
172 ГАРИБЯН Ульяна КУР 0.000 -19 5 выбывший
172 РУССКИХ Алена КУР 0.000 -19 5 выбывший
172 ХРИПУШИНА Анна ВРЖ 0.000 -19 5 выбывший
175 ВОРОНИНА Софья МОС 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
175 ЗАЛОЗНЫХ Софья КУР 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
175 САНИНА Полина ВРЖ 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
178 ЛОМАКИНА Ульяна КУР 0.000 -21 1 выбывший
179 БЫЧЕК Полина МОС 0.000 -23 1 выбывший
180 ЕСЬКОВА Мария КУР 0.000 -24 0 выбывший
180 КУЗНЕЦОВА Дарья ЛИП 0.000 -24 0 выбывший

НАСИБУЛЛИНА Виктория КУР dnf ?dnf?
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